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1

SINGER XR 5.259 : 1@36.30051%
New Listing

SAAM-W2 1:1 @11.00 1w
SAAM-W1 1:1 @7.50 1

ITEL-W3 1:1 @3.30 1

2

EKH XW 4 : 1@01n
UBIS - XD 0.2 (18 W.&1. 64)
New Listing

CHO : 11.338 m share

3
SBPF XN : @un

4
ANAN XR 4 : 1@1.550 W
ANAN XW 1: 1@01

MC - XD 0.2 (25 W.&1. 64)

5

IMT XR 4.67435 : 1@41.51 M
JMT XW 3.418 : 1@0u
PAE XR 1: 8@0.0151n

New Listing

KUN-W1 1:1 @2.80 1

8

9
QHPF - XD 0.132 (25 W.¢1. 64)

10
SFLEX XW 10 : 1@0u W
SFLEX XW 8 : 1@01n

1
DIF - XD 0.261 (3 5.¢. 64)
ERWPF XN : @0.08231m
POPF - XD 0.247 (3 5.¢. 64)
PPF - XD 0.175 (3 5.0 64)
RAM - XD 0.9 (26 w.11. 64)
SIRIP - XD 0.0511 (3 5.0 64)
TMILL - XD 0.08 (25 W.41. 64)
TSTE - XD 0.06 (26 W.&1. 64)

12

15
CPNCG - XD 0.24 (3 5.. 64)

16
TPRIME XN : @0.05821101
TPRIME - XD 0.0951 (3 5.7 64)

17
NOVA XR 10 : 1@10.350u W

18
NFC-W1 XE 1 : 1.00255@6.4835u10

19
AQ XW 2: 1@01n
OTO XW 2 :1@0u W

22 23 24 25 26
CMO XR 1:5@0.5u 1 ICN XW 2: 1@0un MACO XR 2: 1@0.3u
CPALL XB 15:1@um RICHY XR5:1@1.3un TNH-XD 0.5 (15 &.A. 64)
CPFXB70:1@1u 0 RICHY XW 1: 1@010
HYDRO XR 2: 1@0.181 0
MAKRO XR 10 : 1@un
29 30
PLANB XR 12.5: 1@5un
PLANB XW 2 : 1@0un
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
GLOCON XR 5:1@0.91 W

13 14 15 16 17
UPAXW 5:1@0um AAV XR 5.7625 : 1@1.75u W APURE XW 2 : 1@0um
UPA XR 3.376780975 : 1@0.3u 0

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, ACC, AEC, AF, ASIA, AMATA, ANAN, APEX, AQ, ARIP, ASAP, AISA, BA, BEAUTY, BIG, BLISS, BSM,
BTNC, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGH, CHO, Cl, CM, CMAN, COMAN, CPH CPL, CRD, CRFRESH, DEMCO, DIMET,
DOD, DTC, DV8, EASON, EFORL, EMC, ERW, ESSO, ETC, EVER, FANCY, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON,
GRAND, GREEN, HPT, IHL, INGRS, INOX, IRCP, IT, ITD, JCK, JCKH, JSP, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KOOL,
KTIS, KWG, LDC, MAJOR, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MBK, MIA, MINT, MJD, MK, MNRF, MONO, MORE, M-
PAT, MPG, NBC,NC, NCAP, NEP, NFC, NINE, NMG, NVD, OCEAN, OGC, OHTL, OTO, PDI, PE, PEACHA, PICO, PK,
PLANT, POMPUI, PPP, PPS,, PRINC, PRO, PROUD, PSL, RCI, RML, RS, RSP, RWI, S, SALEE, SANKO, SAWANG,
SCI, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SFP, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SIMAT, SKN, SKY, SLP, SMART, SMT, SPA, SPRC, SR, T, TBSP,
TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, TKT, TMI, TRITN, TRUBB TSE, TTl, TWP, TYCN, UMS, UREKA, VARO, UWC, VI, W,
WAVE, WGE, WIN, ZIMCO
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NET BUY* NET SELL*
#oguinis/nssnms Fudivia wanrn i #ouins/nsannis Fudivin wanrn
918119 LQaIEJ 318113 LQE’EI
(Bt) (Bt)
RP wig addF glend 01/11/2564 3,248,437 2.33 RP wie Wny iesfimaUygn 01/11/2564 3,248,437 2.33
PSG W1g N33R WARINA 03/11/2564 2,000,000 0.58
EP w1e gno Fugdana 02/11/2564 400,000 5.73
ADB wie elide 20dasyin 03/11/2564 100,000 2.07
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CPNCG 0.240 15 W.e1. 36.0. 12.50 12.26 Wutluna 1.92
DIF 0.261 11 W.e1. 36.0. 13.50 13.24 Wuiluna 1.93
POPF 0.247 11w, 35.0. 11.80 11.55 Wuiluka 2.09
PPF 0.175 11 W.8. 35.0. 11.50 11.33 Wuiluwa 1.52
QHPF 0.132 9 W.gl. 25 W.8. 10.30 10.17 Wuiluna 1.28
RAM 0.900 11 W.e1. 26 W.2l. 156.00 155.10 Wuiluna 0.58
SIRIP 0.051 11 W.. 35.0. 9.20 9.15 Wuilupa 0.56
TMILL 0.080 11W.8a. 25 .8 4.00 3.92 Wuiluwa 2.00
TNH 0.500 26 W.£1. 15 6.0, 33.00 32.50 Wuiluwa 1.52
TPRIME 0.095 16 W.&1. 36.0. 9.00 8.90 Wuiluxa 1.06
TSTE 0.060 11w, 26 .81 7.10 7.04 Wuiluka 0.85
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QHPF
DIF
POPF
PPF
RAM
SIRIP
TMILL
TSTE
CPNCG
TPRIME
TNH
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0.132
0.261
0.247
0.175
0.900
0.051
0.080
0.060
0.240
0.095
0.500

alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

9 W.8.

11 w.en.
11 w.en.
11 .8
11 w.a.
11 W.el.
11 W.en.
11 .8
15 W.el.
16 W.8l.
26 W.8.
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25 W.8l.
36.A.
36.A.
36.A.
26 W.8l.
36.A.
25 W.eL
26 W.Bl.
346.0.
36.A.
1546.A.

10.30
13.50
11.80
11.50
156.00
9.20
4.00
7.10
12.50
9.00
33.00

10.17
13.24
11.55
11.33
155.10
9.15
3.92
7.04
12.26
8.90
32.50
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

1.28
193
2.09
1.52
0.58
0.56
2.00
0.85
1.92
1.06
1.52
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IMT
IMT
PAE
SFLEX
SFLEX
NOVA
AQ
oTo
cMOo
HYDRO
MAKRO
ICN
RICHY
RICHY
MACO
PLANB
PLANB
GLOCON
UPA
UPA
AAV
APURE

Source : SETSMART
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5W.2. 64
5W.0. 64
5W.8. 64
10 W.e. 64
10 W.0. 64
17 W.8. 64
19 W.0. 64
19 W.0. 64
22 W.8. 64
22 W.&. 64
22 W.el. 64
24 .8l 64
24 W.8. 64
24 W.21. 64
26 W.£l. 64
29 W.&l. 64
29 W.&. 64
75.0.64
145.A. 64
14 5.m. 64
155.A. 64
16 5.A. 64
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N = 0N

2:1
5:1
5:1
3.376780975: 1
5.7625:1
2:1

aqilfuilsenddnsussiaadd (Suvauiuduiaiasinng X-Date )

41.50 v

0.015 1N

10.35 1

0.50 1M
0.18 1M
-umnm

1.30 u

0.30 1N
5.00 11

0.90 1M

0.30 11
1.75 uwmn

47.75
47.75
0.07
5.45
5.45
10.80
0.04
11.90
1.84
0.33
49.50
8.45
1.37
137
0.68
6.65
6.65
1.16
0.37
0.37
2.82
7.70
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